

## **Hall Of Fame Nomination Form**

The Jefferson County Fair Hall of Fame was established in 2022 to recognize individuals & groups who have supported, volunteered, or contributed to the Fair. Nominees should have a history of outstanding service, impactful contributions, and/or support to the Jefferson County Fair. Please complete the following form and include as much relevant information as possible. Incomplete forms will be considered invalid.

Nom	inee Section:					
Name	(Person or Organization):					
Phone Number:		Er	Email:			
Addres	ss:	City:	State:	Zip:		
Numbe	er of Year(s) involved with the Jeffer	rson County Fair:				
Please	answer the following questions rega	rding the nominee. You are inv	ited to use extra paper and at	tach it to the back if necessary		
1.	What contributions has this	individual made to the Jeff	erson County Fair?			
2.	What contributions has this	individual made to the Jeff	erson County Commun	ity?		
3.	What outstanding personal t	raits contribute to the reason	ons for this person's nor	nination?		

Submitted by:						
Name:						
Phone Number:		Email:				
Aller	C'A		Charles	7		
Address:	City:		State:	Zip:		

Submit completed forms:

Mail: 503 N. Jackson Ave, Jefferson WI 53549; Email: fair@jeffersoncountywi.gov; Online: form on our website